7/7/2018 Premier Std 24" (2 dogs)

2407 1 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka
2413 2 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

7/7/2018 Premier Std 20" (6 dogs)

2007 1 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2008 2 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

2013 3 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

2014 4 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
2016 5 Kestrel, Border Collie, JoAnn Bergquist
2017 6 Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer

7/7/2018 Premier Std 16" (3 dogs)

1601 1+ Nikki, American Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Pyrek
1606 2 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1607 3 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George

7/7/2018 Premier Std 12" (4 dogs)

1206 1 TJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Tabor

1210 2 Ralphie, All American Dog, Barbara Krynski
1225 P 3 Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

1226 P 4 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

7/7/2018 Premier Std 8" (2 dogs)

801 1+ Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

807 2 Tori, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse

7/7/2018 Master/Excellent Std 24" (12 dogs)

2400 M 1 Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2402 M 2 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2403 M 3 Majic, German Shepherd Dog, Patrice Zarnoth
2404 M 4 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2406 M 5 Cool, Border Callie, Pam Juliano

2407 M s Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

2408 M 7 Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
2411 M 8 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
2412 M 9 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2413 M 10 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2414 M 11 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2409 E 12 Stratton, Boxer, Ellen Gruber

7/7/2018 Master/Excellent Std 20" (21 dogs)

2000 M 1 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2001 M 2 Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek
2004 M 3 Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
2006 M 4 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2007 M 5 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2008 M 6 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

2009 M 7 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
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7/7/2018 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2011 M s Ditto, Border Collie, Beverly Jurinek

2012 M 9 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2014 M 10 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
2016 M 11 Kestrel, Border Collie, JoAnn Bergquist
2017 M 12 Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
2021 M 13 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2013 E 14 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

2026 E 15 Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George

2027 E 16 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2049 MP 17 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

2051 MP 18 Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

2052 MP 19 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

2053 MP 20 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
2054 MP 21 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy

7/7/2018 Master/Excellent Std 16" (18 dogs)

1600 M 1+ Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1601 M 2 Nikki, American Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Pyrek
1602 M 3 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
1603 M 4 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1606 M 5 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1607 M 6 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
1608 M 7 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

1609 M s Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
1611 M 9 Oakley, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1629 MP 10 DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

1632 MP 11 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria Weber

1633 MP 12 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

1634 MP 13 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
1636 MP 14 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

1637 MP 15 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1638 MP 16 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
1639 MP 17 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

1644 EP 18 Mazie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson

7/7/2018 Master/Excellent Std 12" (16 dogs)

1200 M 1 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling
1201 M 2 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

1202 M 3 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
1203 M 4 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

1204 M 5 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1206 M s TJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Tabor

1210 E 7 Ralphie, All American Dog, Barbara Krynski
1211 E 8 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

1225 MP 9 Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
1226 MP 10 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott



7/7/2018 Master/Excellent Std 12" (cont)

1227 MP
1228 MP
1229 MP
1231 MP
1232 MP
1233 MP

11 Trixie, Fox Terrier (Smooth), Barbara Krynski
12 Maggie, All American Dog, Cathy Ruchaj

13 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George

14 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

15 Zen, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural

16 Zap, Rat Terrier, Barbara Krynski

7/7/2018 Master/Excellent Std 8" (8 dogs)

801 M
802 M
803 M
804 M
806 M
807 M
811E
826 MP

1+ Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

2 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Pam Juliano
3 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

4 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

5 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

6 Tori, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse

7 Magic, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele

8 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

7/7/2018 Open Std 20" (4 dogs)

2032
2034
2036
2064 P

1 Boone, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli
2 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow
3 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

4 Buff, Labrador Retriever, Pam Stanberry

7/7/2018 Open Std 16" (2 dogs)

1618
1649 P

1 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
2 Echo, All American Dog, Emily Nierzwicki

7/7/2018 Open Std 12" (1 dogs)

1237 P

1 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain

7/7/2018 Novice Std 24" (2 dogs)

2428 A
2429 A

1 Maverick, Dalmatian, Samuel Kovitz

2 Mystery, Belgian Malinois, Dina Ledger

7/7/2018 Novice Std 20" (7 dogs)

2040 B
2041 B
2045 A
2069 P
2071 P
2072 P
2073 P

1 Jax, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried
2 Violet, Norwegian Elkhound, Pete Bojan
3 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch

4 Zane, All American Dog, Nicole Bailey

5 Gunner, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alyssa Battaglia-Hofmann

6 Greta, German Shepherd Dog, Sharon Munoz

7 Tsavo, Boerboel, Aimee Schilling

7/7/2018 Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)

1622 B

1 Brioche, Poodle (Minature), Gale Carcerino

7/7/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (12 dogs)

2400 M
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not have been received yet.

7/7/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (cont)

2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2411 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M

2 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

3 Majic, German Shepherd Dog, Patrice Zarnoth
4 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
5 Cool, Border Collie, Pam Juliano

6 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

7 Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent

8 Stratton, Boxer, Ellen Gruber

9 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta W hitesides
10 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

11 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

12 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner

7/7/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (21 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2004 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
2021 M
2011 E
2026 E
2027 E
2049 MP
2051 MP
2052 MP
2053 MP
2054 MP

1 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2 Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

3 Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

4 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson

5 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

s Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

7 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
8 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

9 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

10 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
11 Kestrel, Border Collie, JoAnn Bergquist

12 Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer

13 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
14 Ditto, Border Collie, Beverly Jurinek

15 Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George

16 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

17 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

18 Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

19 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

20 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
21 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy

7/7/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (18 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1629 MP

1+ Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

2 Nikki, American Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Pyrek
3 Chip, Kooikerhondije, Colleen Dressler

4 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

5 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

6 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George

7 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

s Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

9 Oakley, Brittany, Terry Santelli

10 DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek



7/7/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

1632 MP 11 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria Weber 2428 A

1633 MP 12 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub 2429 A

1634 MP 13 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber

1636 MP 14 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

1637 MP 15 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling 2032B

1638 MP 16 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan 2036 B

1639 MP 17 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem 20408

1644 EP 18 Mazie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson 20418
2071 P

7/7/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (16 dogs) 2072 P

1200 M 1 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling 2073 P

1201 M 2 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

1202 M 3 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural

1203 M 4 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli 16228

1204 M 5 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer 1654P

1206 M s TJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Tabor

1210 E 7 Ralphie, All American Dog, Barbara Krynski

1211 E 8 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

1225 MP 9 Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

1226 MP 10 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

1227 MP 11 Trixie, Fox Terrier (Smooth), Barbara Krynski

1228 MP 12 Maggie, All American Dog, Cathy Ruchaj

1229 MP 13 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George

1231 MP 14 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1232 MP 15 Zen, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural

1233 MP 16 Zap, Rat Terrier, Barbara Krynski

7/7/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (9 dogs)

801 M 1+ Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

802 M 2 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Pam Juliano
803 M 3 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

804 M 4 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

806 M 5 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

807 M s Tori, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse

811 E 7 Magic, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele

824 MP 8 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

826 MP 9 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

7/7/2018 Open JWW 20" (4 dogs)

2033 1 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2034 2 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow

2045 3 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
2064 P 4 Buff, Labrador Retriever, Pam Stanberry

7/7/2018 Open JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1618 1 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
1649 P 2 Echo, All American Dog, Emily Nierzwicki
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7/7/2018 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)

1 Maverick, Dalmatian, Samuel Kovitz

2 Mystery, Belgian Malinois, Dina Ledger

7/7/2018 Novice JWW 20" (7 dogs)

1 Boone, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli

2 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

3 Jax, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

4 Violet, Norwegian Elkhound, Pete Bojan

5 Gunner, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alyssa Battaglia-Hofmar
s Greta, German Shepherd Dog, Sharon Munoz

7 Tsavo, Boerboel, Aimee Schilling

7/7/2018 Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1 Brioche, Poodle (Minature), Gale Carcerino

2 Elli, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson



7/8/2018 Premier JWW 24" (3 dogs)

2401 1 Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz
2407 2 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka
2413 3 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

7/8/2018 Premier JWW 20" (6 dogs)

2007 1 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2008 2 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

2013 3 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

2014 4 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
2016 5 Kestrel, Border Collie, JoAnn Bergquist

2025 6 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann

7/8/2018 Premier JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1604 1 TJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Johnson
1606 2 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1607 3 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George

7/8/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2025 E
2026 E
2027 E
2049 MP

7 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

s Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

9 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
10 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
11 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

12 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
13 Kestrel, Border Collie, JoAnn Bergquist

14 Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer

15 Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

16 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

17 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
18 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
19 Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George

20 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

21 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

7/8/2018 Premier JWW 12" (4 dogs)

1206 1 TJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Tabor

1210 2 Ralphie, All American Dog, Barbara Krynski
1225 P 3 Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

1226 P 4 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

7/8/2018 Premier JWW 8" (2 dogs)

801 1+ Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

807 2 Tori, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse

7/8/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (12 dogs)

2400 M 1 Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2401 M 2 Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz

2402 M 3 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2403 M 4 Majic, German Shepherd Dog, Patrice Zarnoth
2404 M 5 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2406 M 6 Cool, Border Callie, Pam Juliano

2407 M 7 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

2408 M s Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
2411 M 9 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
2412 M 10 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2413 M 11 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2414 M 12 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner

7/8/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (25 dogs)

2000 M 1 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2001 M 2 Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek
2002 M 3 BZ, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
2003 M 4 Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
2004 M s Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
2006 M 6 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
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2051 MP 22 Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

2052 MP 23 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

2053 MP 24 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
2054 MP 25 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy

7/8/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (19 dogs)

1600 M + Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1602 M 2 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
1603 M 3 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1604 M 4 TJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Johnson
1606 M 5 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1607 M 6 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
1608 M 7 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin
1609 M s Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
1611 M 9 Oakley, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1629 MP 10 DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek
1631 MP 11 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

1632 MP 12 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria Weber

1633 MP 13 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

1634 MP 14 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
1636 MP 15 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

1637 MP 16 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1638 MP 17 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
1639 MP 18 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

1644 EP 19 Mazie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson

7/8/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (15 dogs)

1200 M 1 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling
1201 M 2 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

1202 M 3 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
1203 M 4 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli



7/8/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (cont) 7/8/2018 Novice JWW 12" (1 dogs)

1204 M 5 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer 1218 B 1 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
1206M o TdJ, Shetland Sheepdag, Debbie Tabor 7/8/2018 Master/Excellent Std 24" (12 dogs)
1210 E 7 Ralphie, All American Dog, Barbara Krynski
) . . . 2400 M 1 Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
1211 E 8 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
) ) . 2401 M 2 Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz
1225 MP 9 Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
. . ) ) ) 2402 M 3 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
1226 MP 10 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
» . ) 2403 M 4 Majic, German Shepherd Dog, Patrice Zarnoth
1227 MP 11 Trixie, Fox Terrier (Smooth), Barbara Krynski
) 2404 M 5 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
1229 MP 12 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
. . . 2406 M 6 Cool, Border Collie, Pam Juliano
1231 MP 13 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll
. . 2407 M 7 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka
1233 MP 14 Zap, Rat Terrier, Barbara Krynski
. . . 2408 M 8 Ratchet, Belgian Sheepdog, Colleen Kent
1237 EP 15 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain
2411 M 9 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta W hitesides
7/8/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (8 dogs) 2412 M 10 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley
801 M 1+ Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin 2413 M 11 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
802 M 2 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Pam Juliano 2414 M 12 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
803 M 3 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson 7/8/2018 Master/Excellent Std 20" (25 dogs)
804 M 4 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra
o ) 2000 M 1 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
807 M 5 Tori, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse
. . 2001 M 2 Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek
811 E s Magic, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele
) . 2002 M 3 BZ, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
824 MP 7 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
2003 M 4 Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
826 MP 8 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
2004 M 5 Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
7/8/2018 Open JWW 20" (3 dogs) 2006 M 6 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2033 1 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson 2007 M 7 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
2034 2 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow 2008 M s Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire
2045 3 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch 2009 M 9 Squeeze, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
7/8/2018 Open JWW 16" (2 dogs) 2012 M 10 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
2014 M 11 Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandy Heimberg
Edith, Al li le Dog , Kelli Nowak ) )
1618 1 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowal 2016 M 12 Kestrel, Border Collie, JoAnn Bergquist
All Ameri Dog, Emily Ni icki
1649P 2 Eeho, merican Log, Emly Nerzwlck! 2017 M 13 Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
7/8/2018 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs) 2018 M 14 Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels
2428 A 1 Maverick, Dalmatian, Samuel Kovitz 2019 M 15 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
2429 A 2 Mystery, Belgian Malinois, Dina Ledger 2021 M 16 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
) " 2013 E 17 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen
7/8/2018 Novice JWW 20" (7 dogs) ) ]
2026 E 18 Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George
2031 B 1 Aliyah, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker 2027 E 19 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley
2032 B 2 Boone, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli 2049 MP 20 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush
2036 B 3 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale 2051 MP 21 Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
2040 B 4 Jax, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried 2052 MP 22 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
2071 P 5 Gunner, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alyssa Battaglia-Hofmann 2053 MP 23 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
2072P s Greta, German Shepherd Dog, Sharon Munoz 2054 MP 24 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
2073 P 7 Tsavo, Boerboel, Aimee Schilling 2059 EP 25 Lincoln, Leonberger, Ruth Ann Van Noort
7/8/2018 Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs) 7/8/2018 Master/Excellent Std 16" (19 dogs)
1622 B 1 Brioche, Poodle (Minature), Gale Carcerino 1600 M + Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli
1654 P 2 Elli, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson 1602 M 2 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
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7/8/2018 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

1603 M 3 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1604 M 4 TJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Johnson
1606 M 5 Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1607 M 6 Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
1608 M 7 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

1609 M 8 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
1611 M 9 Oakley, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1629 MP 10 DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

1631 MP 11 Maddie, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

1632 MP 12 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria Weber

1633 MP 13 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

1634 MP 14 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
1636 MP 15 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

1637 MP 16 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1638 MP 17 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan
1639 MP 18 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

1644 EP 19 Mazie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson

7/8/2018 Master/Excellent Std 12" (14 dogs)

1200 M 1 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling
1201 M 2 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

1202 M 3 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
1203 M 4 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

1204 M 5 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1206 M 6 TJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Tabor

1210 E 7 Ralphie, All American Dog, Barbara Krynski
1211 E 8 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

1225 MP 9 Alix, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

1226 MP 10 Chai, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
1227 MP 11 Trixie, Fox Terrier (Smooth), Barbara Krynski
1229 MP 12 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
1231 MP 13 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1233 MP 14 Zap, Rat Terrier, Barbara Krynski

7/8/2018 Master/Excellent Std 8" (8 dogs)

800 M 1 Tanner, Papillon, Bernadette Postle

801 M 2 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

802 M 3 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Pam Juliano
803 M 4 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson

804 M s Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

807 M s Tori, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse

811 E 7 Magic, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele

826 MP 8 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

7/8/2018 Open Std 20" (5 dogs)

2025 + Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
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7/8/2018 Open Std 20" (cont)

2031
2032
2034
2036

2 Aliyah, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
3 Boone, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli
4 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow

5 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

7/8/2018 Open Std 16" (2 dogs)

1618
1649 P

1 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak

2 Echo, All American Dog, Emily Nierzwicki

7/8/2018 Open Std 12" (1 dogs)

1237 P

1 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain

7/8/2018 Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)

2428 A

1 Maverick, Dalmatian, Samuel Kovitz

7/8/2018 Novice Std 20" (5 dogs)

2040 B
2045 A
2071 P
2072 P
2073 P

1 Jax, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

2 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch

3 Gunner, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alyssa Battaglia-Hofmar
4 Greta, German Shepherd Dog, Sharon Munoz

5 Tsavo, Boerboel, Aimee Schilling

7/8/2018 Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)

1622 B

1 Brioche, Poodle (Minature), Gale Carcerino

7/8/2018 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)

1218 B

1 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson



Page 7 of 7 Stone City Kennel Club

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that may
not have been received yet.



